Thick Film Chip Resistors
MCRNL Series
Page <1> 06/09/11  V1.1
Specifications:
Temperature coefficient : 50 Ω to 1 MΩ : ±200 PPM/°C

H
(Maximum)
T
(Maximum) C d ±0.1 f ±0.2
5 pins 12.7
5.08 2.5 3.2 0.5 2.54
6 pins 15.3
8 pins 20.4
9 pins 22.9
10 pins 25.4
+0.3
-0.2
Marking (Single Value) Marking (Dual Value)
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA05G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 4K7, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 22K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0223B0E
Resistor, Network, 100K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0104B0E
Thick Film Chip Resistors
MCRNL Series
Page <3> 06/09/11  V1.1
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 470K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA06G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 3.3K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 47K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 220K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0224B0E
Resistor, Network, 470K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA08G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 270R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0271B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K5, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0152B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 15K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0153B0E
Resistor, Network, 220K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0224B0E
Resistor, Network, 470K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA09G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 2.2K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 3K3, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4.7K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 22K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0223B0E
Thick Film Chip Resistors
MCRNL Series
Description Part Number
Resistor, Network, 47K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 100K, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/8W MCRNLA10G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 2K2, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 10K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0103B0E
Resistor, Network, 100K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB06G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 10R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0100B0E
Resistor, Network, 82R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0820B0E
Resistor, Network, 150R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0151B0E
Resistor, Network, 100R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0101B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 270R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0271B0E
Resistor, Network, 330R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0331B0E
Resistor, Network, 470R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0471B0E
Resistor, Network, 680R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0681B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K5, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0152B0E
Resistor, Network, 2K2, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0222B0E
Resistor, Network, 3K3, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0332B0E
Resistor, Network, 4K7, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0472B0E
Resistor, Network, 22K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0223B0E
Resistor, Network, 47K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0473B0E
Resistor, Network, 100K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0104B0E
Resistor, Network, 470K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0474B0E
Resistor, Network, 1M, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB08G0105B0E
Resistor, Network, 33R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0330B0E
Resistor, Network, 220R, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0221B0E
Resistor, Network, 1K, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0102B0E
Resistor, Network, 4K7, 2%, 1/5W MCRNLB10G0472B0E
Part Number Table
Page <4> 06/09/11  V1.1
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information")  belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group")  or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use